Gilead Sciences, Inc.
Corporate Political Contributions
January - June 2022

Contributions to State and Local Candidates
Angelique Ashby for Senate 2022

Ben Allen for Senate 2022

Brian Jones for Senate 2022

Bryan for Assembly 2022

Carlos Villapudua for State Assembly 2022
Chris Ward for Assembly 2022

Dr. Joaquin Arambula for Assembly 2022

Hurtado for Senate 2022

Lena Gonzalez for Senate 2024

Major General Richard D. Roth, USAF (Ret.) for Insurance Commissioner 2026
Matt Gunderson for Senate 2022

Patterson for Assembly 2022

Portantino for Superintendent of Public Instruction 2026
Re-Elect James Ramos for Assembly 2022

Re-Elect Ken Cooley for Assembly 2022

Robert Rivas for Assembly 2022

Stephen Bennett for Assembly 2022

Suzette Martinez Valladares for Assembly

Wendy Carrillo for Assembly 2022

Maienschein for Assembly 2022

Friends of Eric Luedtke

Friends of Jocelyn Collins

Friends of Karen Lewis Young

Friends of Nic Kipke

Carr For Delegate

Contributions to State or Local Political Parties
N/A

Contributions to Political Committees

California Life Sciences Association Political Action Committee
Equality California Political Action Committee

BIOCOM Political Action Committee

PhRMA Political Action Committee

Contributions to State and Local Ballot Initiatives
N/A

Contributions to 527 Groups

N/A

State

California
California
California
California
California
California

California

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Virginia

California
California
California
California

Amount
$1,500
$1,300
$1,500
$1,300
$2,600
$3,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$500

$37,200

$8,100
$15,000
$8,100

$8,100

$39,300



